POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Concealed thermostat valve -rough G-8006 2858000
1 Body NPT3/4 1 |2858010
2 Connector 1 1 |5119910
3 Thermostatic cartridge CA43-20 1 |5119025
4 |Connector 1 |5119040
5 Valve body 2 5119060
6 Thermostat cover 1 |5119115
7 Spindle body 2 5119070
8 Nut M36x1.5 1 |5119030
9 Hanger Bolt M6x80 2 |5119105
10 |Flexicap 1 |5119135
11  |Valve spindle 2 5119080
12 |Nut M6 -ISO 4032 -zinc plated 4 19901041
13  |Expansion bolt 10x50 2 19903291
14  |Screw M4x14 ISO 7046 3 9903296
15 |Screw M4x12 1SO4762 2 19903123
16 |Filter 2 11482835
17 |Check valve DN15 2 /1901035
18 |Sleeve 2 5119090
19 |OR 21,89x2,62 4 19916253
20 |0O-ring20,3x2,4 2 19916170
21 |O-ring 16x1,8 4 19917155
22 |OR5x1,8 2 19917048




